COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1148/773

2 U1934/521

3 U0083/680

4 U1380/517

5 U0626/599

6 U0057/621

7 U0082/535

8 U0055/639

9 U0298/704

10 U0016/552

11 U1710/535

12 U1357/501

13 U0020/507

14 U1379/895

15 U1934/536

16 U1783/554

17 U0291/558

18 U1604/541

19 U0859/623

20 U0513/567

21 U1710/559

22 U1929/514

23 U1607/522

24 U0007/579

25 U3035/509

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF AGRICULTURAL AND RURAL INOVATION ( EXTERNAL )

BAX

NAME

TUMUHIMBISE Hillary

LULE Ayyub

TUSHEMEREIRWE Sefasi

KYESWA John

NABUKENYA Agnes

NDASHIMYE Erastus

MUHANGI Onesmus

SSEKALAALA Allan

AKULLO Susan

KHZA Gilbert

IWUTUNG Evalyne

AGABA Paddy

BOKIN Renson

RUKIKAIRE Grivin

NAMATA Gladys

OLARA Felix Moses

TUMUHAIRWE Eliab

MANDU Yekoyasi Emmanuel

MUTABALUKA Robert

NAKKU Ruth Joana

MUSIIME Ronald

MBABAZI Teddy

KIYAGA Lawrence

ASABA Junior Johnson

ACENG Teddy

AlYr

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2010

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

50

18

37

89

49

26

69

42

32

62

43

30

20

06

18

27

84

35

75

42

24

75

42

24

02

SCHOOL

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

EQUATORIAL COLLEGE, IBANDA

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE,NAMAGUNGA

BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA

MUTOLERE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.KAGGWA BUSHENY | HIGH SCH.

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

DUHAGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST JANAN LUWUM Ss

WITS COLLEGE NAMULANDA

BUKEDI COLLEGE, KACHONGA

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

EQUATORIAL COLLEGE, IBANDA

MAKERERE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUTAARE SECONDARY SCHOOL

RENA COLLGE MAYUGE

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

KANJUKIS S

ST JANAN LUWUM Ss

HILLSIDE COLLEGE, MITYANA

SEAT OF WISDOM SS, KASAWO

ST. EDWARD'S SCHOOL, BUKUMI

KATIKAMU S.S GAYAZA CAMPUS

WT

33

32.7

32.7

31.6

29.6

29

28.8

28.2

28

27.8

27.2

27.1

26.9

26.9

26.2

26.1

26.1

26

26

25.6

25.4

25.4

25.1

25.1

24.8



26 U0650/520

27 U0859/689

28 U0078/515

29 U0023/680

30 U1542/528

31 U0018/846

32 U0018/840

33 U1801/526

34 U0200/579

35 U0512/711

36 U0348/513

37 U1300/536

38 U1895/612

39 U0029/537

40 U0441/539

41 U0325/554

42 U0472/517

43 U0956/796

44 U1148/686

45 U0018/854

46 U0110/620

47 U0078/580

48 U1141/671

49 U1596/530

50 U3035/524

51 U2400/623

52 U1155/577

53 U0955/533

54 U0024/519

55 U1236/512

56 U0572/506

57 U0679/551

58 U0771/561

59 U1819/512

MUYOMBA Allan

SEMPEERA Richard

BISO Charles

BYARUHANGA Robert

KOCHO David Okim

MUYITA Moses

MUGARIA Ali

LUTAAYA Joseph

KAGENDA Frank

MWIWA Y usuf

MUYUNGA Ambrose

BUTUNU Good

CHELANGAT Joel

ACIO Jenet

KARYAIJA Marisiari

NAMUNY U Shadrack

GUMOSHABE Debura

KIZITO Grace

KYEREREZI Bridget Birija

NAMAGANDA Stella

MWESIGWA Isaac

NABUSIGO Brian

WANDA Keith

GIMADU Manuel

NKWANGA Frobisher

MWENGEMUKA John Fisher

ECHON Harry

GUMISIRIZA Gilbert

EGUDO Solomon

SSEBATAYA Koyada

AKORI Johnson Christopher

KATENDA Ronald

SEJUKE Stephen

KATEREGGA Geofrey

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2006

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

32

24

10

13

10

41

13

33

20

76

103

50

32

11

10

10

36

20

42

33

03

37

53

88

58

101

16

ST.KIZITO KATIKAMU KISULE SS

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

IGANGA HIGH SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KITENGA SEC. SCHOOL, MUBENDE

BUGEMA ADVENTIST COLLEGE, K'LA

NAMAGABI SS

ST.JOHN'S SEC.SCH., KABUWOKO

HILLSIDE ACADEMY SS, ITOJO

TORORO TOWN COLLEGE

M.M COLLEGE, WAIRAKA

SAM IGA MEM. COL. KAMPALA

BUKOOLI COLLEGE

ST CECILIA GIRLSS.S.

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUKOQOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

IGANGA HIGH SCHOOL

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

TOWN VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SS GAYAZA CAMPUS

ST JOSEPH OF NAZARETH HIGH SCHOOL

CRANEH S, KITINTALE

KASUBI SS.

SOROTI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAYENJE SS

ABIM SEC. SCHOOL

SSEKE SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL

NAKASONGOLA ARMY SCHOOL

ST. HENRY'S COLLEGE, GANGU

24.1

24

237

232

231

229

228

228

228

22.7

22.7

22.7

226

225

224

224

224

219

217

212

21

20.8

20.7

20.3

20.3

19.9

19.8

19.6

19.6

18.8

183

177

17.6

16.9
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